Foley

City of Foley, AL ooy, AL 36595

Meeting Agenda - Final-revised

City Council

Monday, April 7, 2014

3:30 PM Conference Room

Call to Order

Roll Call

Discussion ltems

14-0243

14-0214

14-0217

14-0220

14-0242

Work Session

Discuss Pedestrian Bridge Placement

An Ordinance To Amend Section 1002. Definitions of Ordinance No. 929-06
An Ordinance Prohibiting Smoking In Workplaces and Public Places
Attachments: 929-06 ORD

Discuss Baldwin County Community Alliance sponsored Town Hall Meeting
on Underage Drinking and Teen Substance Abuse scheduled for April 22,
2014

Attachments:  Snook Youth Club

A Resolution Appointing To The YMCA Parks & Recreation
Board.
Attachments:  David Vosloh Bio

Discussion on improvements to Aaronville Pool Park including:

1. Bathroom upgrades

2. Parking improvements

3. Playground equipment

4. Application for a LWCF grant for a Splash Pad
5. Planning a public meeting for input

Discuss Council Meeting Agenda for April 7, 2014

Mayor's Comments
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Visitor's Comments

Adjourn
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