

City of Foley, AL

407 E. Laurel Avenue Foley, AL 36535

Meeting Agenda - Final-revised City Council

Monday, April 7, 2014 3:30 PM Conference Room

Work Session

Call to Order

Roll Call

Discussion Items

14-0243	Discuss Pedestrian Bridge Placement
14-0214	An Ordinance To Amend Section 1002. Definitions of Ordinance No. 929-06 An Ordinance Prohibiting Smoking In Workplaces and Public Places **Attachments: 929-06 ORD**
14-0217	Discuss Baldwin County Community Alliance sponsored Town Hall Meeting on Underage Drinking and Teen Substance Abuse scheduled for April 22, 2014
	Attachments: Snook Youth Club
14-0220	A Resolution Appointing To The YMCA Parks & Recreation Board. Attachments: David Vosloh Bio
<u>14-0242</u>	Discussion on improvements to Aaronville Pool Park including:
	Bathroom upgrades Parking improvements

Discuss Council Meeting Agenda for April 7, 2014

Mayor's Comments

Visitor's Comments

Adjourn